Winnebago Tribe of Nebraska

158th Homecoming Celebration Pow-Wow July 25th – July 28th, 2024

Vendor Application

ATTACH A COPY OF YOUR ENROLLMENT CARD TO THIS FORM

The 158th Annual Homecoming Celebration requires that all vendors must be enrolled members of a federally recognized Indian Tribe and that all goods sold be Native American made.

Vendor Stands and Booth Information

Food Stand Price:

\$1300.00 for the weekend includes: (Food Stand rental x 4 days @ \$250.00 per day, plus \$300.00 deposit) \$300.00 deposit will be returned after inspection begins, August 2-5, 2024 if permitted.

FOOD STANDS ONLY: All Food Stands are for Winnebago Tribal members only. Please submit your application and deposit as soon as possible with choice stand number 1-7. FIRST COME, FIRST CHOICE!!!

Deadline for your entire payment must be received by June 21st, 2024 by 4:00 p.m. If not, your spot will be forfeited.

Submit Food Stand and Vendor Applications to: Finance Department

Company Name if applicable	
(please print legibly)	
Description of product(s)	
Contact Information:	
Name:	
Telephone:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Email:	

ARTS AND CRAFTS, VENDOR BOOTHS:

WTN Tribal Members \$300.00 for the weekend includes 10 x 10 area. Extra Space, additional \$50.00 for the weekend.

Non-WTN Tribal Members \$500.00 for the weekend includes a 10 x 10 area. Extra Space, additional \$300.00 for the weekend.

ARTS AND CRAFTS VENDORS: Entire payment must be received by July 1, 2024 before your space is reserved. Limited Space available for Arts and Crafts Vendors.

Educational/Information Booths \$50.00 per day. Area will be marked off by Powwow Committee.

All questions and inquiries please contact: powwowcommittee@winnebagotribe.com

Remit this form, a copy of your enrollment card, and money order to the attention of the:

Winnebago Tribal Finance Dept.

P.O. Box 687

Winnebago, NE 68071

Or email to: laura.huffman@winnebagotribe.com

**** Incomplete applications will not be accepted ****

Thank you